KYEM AREA OFFICES

Eric Gibson, Division Director
Eric.Gibson@ky.gov

State Emergency Operations Center
ky.seoc.operations@ky-em.org

502-607/-6600
502-607-6601

Dustin Heiser,

CEM

Assistant Director of Operations
Dustin.Heiser@ky-em.org

502-607-1601
502-401-8558

Stephanie Robey
Assistant Director of Administration

Stephanie.L.Robey2.nfg@army.mil

502-607-5769

Public Information Office
kyem_jic@ky-em.org

502-607-5721
902-229-3304

AREA1

Manager, EM (41)
David Koon
david.koon@ky-em.org
502-661-7297

Admin

Sherion Roberts
sherion.roberts@ky-em.org

502-607-3237

Benton Armory
453 0ld Symsonia
Road, Benton, KY
42025

AREA 2

Manager, EM (43)
Pat Hardesty

270-498-6580

Admin

Sherion Roberts
sherion.roberts@ky-em.org

502-607-3237

Owensboro Armory
3300 Tamarack
Road, Owensboro,
KY 42301
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AREA 3

Manager, EM (44)
Gary Fancher

patrick.c.hardesty2.nfg@army.mil_ gary a fancher.nfg@army.mil james.d.sparks30.nfg@army.mil

270-779-0773

Admin

Heather Renfrow
heather.renfrow@ky-em.org

502-607-2308

Glasgow Armory
410 Cavalry Drive,
Glasgow, KY
42141

AREA 4 AREA S

Manager, EM (46)
J.D. Sparks

Manager, EM (54)
Kenna “Marti” Burton
kenna.burton@ky-em.org

502-226-0153

Manager, EM (47)
Alex Hyrcza

alex.hyrcza@ky-em.org

502-234-8264

Manager, EM (48)
Jason York
jason.york@ky-em.org

502-382-8275 606-356-1888

Admin
Misty Callahan

misty.l.callahan2.nfg@army.mil

502-607-3325

Admin

LeeAnn Gibson
leeann.f.gibson.nfg@army.mil

502-607-3561

Admin
Misty Callahan

misty.l.callahan2.nfg@army.mil

502-607-3325

Admin
LeeAnn Gibson

leeann.f.gibson.nfg@army.mil

502-607-3561

Louisville Bowman EM Coordination  Burlington Readiness National Guard

Field Armory Center Center Armory
3600 Century Division 4301 Airport Road 2676 Conrad Ln, 4911 KY 801 N.,
Way, Louisville, KY  Lexington, KY 40510 Room 127 STE. 101
40205 Burlington, KY 41005 Morehead, KY 40351
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Manager, EM (50)
Kayla May

kayla.may@ky-em.org
606-434-7325

Admin
Sherry Jenkins
sherry.jenkins@ky-em.org
502-607-5587

EM Coordination
Center

26 Armory Road,

Prestonsburg, KY
41653
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%+ State Emergency Operations Center
o Area Manager Office

) Area Admin Office

Manager, EM (51) Manager, EM (52)
David McGill Bruce Crouch
david.mcgill@ky-em.org  bruce.crouch@ky-em.org
502-229-7159 502-871-1478

Admin

Heather Renfrow
heather.renfrow@ky-em.org

Admin

Sherry Jenkins
sherry.jenkins@ky-em.org

502-607-5587 502-607-2308
National Guard Armory KY Div. of EM
3436 S. US HWY 421 Management
Harlan, KY 1503 East Broadway
40831 Street,

Campbellsville, KY
42718



